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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bolsheviks

nWo Wulfpack

Madcow Blueballers
HAIRBEAR

Turbo

Victory is Mine

Team Haas

Pain Train

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bolsheviks

nWo Wulfpack

Madcow Blueballers
HAIRBEAR

LiQ-ourballs

Shock Value

Nigerian Yaks

Hamburg Hooligans

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bolsheviks

nWo Wulfpack

Madcow Blueballers
HAIRBEAR

LiQ-ourballs

Shock Value

Nigerian Yaks

Hamburg Hooligans

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

nWo Wulfpack

Shock Value

Victory is Mine

nWo

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

nWo Wulfpack

Shock Value

Victory is Mine

nWo

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Turbo

Bolsheviks

Teddy Ruxpins
LiQ-ourballs

92
68
80
72
109
78
112
74

92
95
72
105
89
86
105
75

78
90
63
141
101
81
91
81

58
94
105
117
111
89
69
96

65
81
67
150
111
97
92
78

63
54
163
93

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

LiQ-ourballs

Shock Value
Nigerian Yaks
Hamburg Hooligans
Teddy Ruxpins
nWo

Mad Dogs

The Heartbreak Kid

Turbo

Victory is Mine
Team Haas

Pain Train

Teddy Ruxpins
nWo

Mad Dogs

The Heartbreak Kid

Teddy Ruxpins
nWo

Mad Dogs

The Heartbreak Kid
Turbo

Victory is Mine
Team Haas

Pain Train

Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks
Team Haas

Mad Dogs
HAIRBEAR
Hamburg Hooligans
Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid

HAIRBEAR
Hamburg Hooligans
Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid
Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks
Team Haas

Mad Dogs

Nigerian Yaks
Team Haas
Hamburg Hooligans
Mad Dogs
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100
128
87
88
102
116
90
96

93
93
142
108
98
7
78
85

121
80
118
160
70
51
137
86

65
58
91
92
65
111
74
91

102
122
56
80
85
110
108
99

130
109
79
92
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Shock Value
nWo Wulfpack
Victory is Mine
nWo

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks

Team Haas

Mad Dogs

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks

Team Haas

Mad Dogs

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks

Team Haas

Mad Dogs

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bolsheviks

LiQ-ourballs

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins

Madcow Blueballers

Nigerian Yaks

Team Haas

Mad Dogs

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bolsheviks

nWo Wulfpack

Madcow Blueballers
HAIRBEAR

LiQ-ourballs

Shock Value

Nigerian Yaks

Hamburg Hooligans

117
90
73

105

100
79
79

132
72

102
57
58

85
94
90
152
129
92
82
107

103
119
59
77
122
109
129
89

103
78
51

125
76
66
92
78

73
67
85
79
84
100
85
103

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid
HAIRBEAR
Madcow Blueballers

nWo Wulfpack
Shock Value
Victory is Mine
nWo

HAIRBEAR
Hamburg Hooligans
Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid

Shock Value
Victory is Mine
nWo

nWo Wulfpack
Hamburg Hooligans
Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid
HAIRBEAR

Victory is Mine
nWo

nWo Wulfpack
Shock Value

Pain Train

The Heartbreak Kid
HAIRBEAR
Hamburg Hooligans

nWo

nWo Wulfpack
Shock Value
Victory is Mine

The Heartbreak Kid
HAIRBEAR
Hamburg Hooligans
Pain Train

Teddy Ruxpins
nWo

Mad Dogs

The Heartbreak Kid
Turbo

Victory is Mine
Team Haas

Pain Train
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69
83
82
102

77
97
109
110
118
97
42
108

75
53
79
77
104
112
72
128

85
120
95
84
77
95
100
93

115
100
66
61
83
87
99
90

88
60
79
71
61
85
84
115
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FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bolsheviks 68 Vs Turbo 106
nWo Wulfpack 76 Vs Victory is Mine 96
Madcow Blueballers 68 Vs Team Haas 101
HAIRBEAR 82 Vs Pain Train 102
LiQ-ourballs 105 VS Teddy Ruxpins 109
Shock Value 96 Vs nWo 86
Nigerian Yaks 114 VS Mad Dogs 102
Hamburg Hooligans 117 Vs The Heartbreak Kid 83

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bolsheviks 104 VS LiQ-ourballs 116
nWo Wulfpack 79 Vs Shock Value 94
Madcow Blueballers 51 Vs Nigerian Yaks 131
HAIRBEAR 108 Vs Hamburg Hooligans 161
Turbo 109 VS Teddy Ruxpins 89
Victory is Mine 91 Vs nWo 68
Team Haas 97 VS Mad Dogs 80
Pain Train 96 Vs The Heartbreak Kid 124

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Teddy Ruxpins 97 VS nWo Wulfpack 93
Nigerian Yaks 104 Vs Pain Train 122
LiQ-ourballs 127 VS Bolsheviks 69
Turbo 68 Vs nWo 99
Hamburg Hooligans 117 VS Madcow Blueballers 81
The Heartbreak Kid 80 Vs HAIRBEAR 102
Victory is Mine 80 Vs Mad Dogs 89
Shock Value 94

Team Haas 73

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Shock Value 96 Vs Teddy Ruxpins 119
Team Haas 101 VS Pain Train 113
LiQ-ourballs 118 VS nWo 103
Hamburg Hooligans 95 VS HAIRBEAR 130
Victory is Mine 141
nWo Wulfpack 124
Bolsheviks 109
Turbo 98
Mad Dogs 89
The Heartbreak Kid 78
Nigerian Yaks 72
Madcow Blueballers 65

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Teddy Ruxpins 85 Vs Pain Train 111
LiQ-ourballs 126 VS HAIRBEAR 86
Hamburg Hooligans 121
Victory is Mine 117
Bolsheviks 112
Shock Value 110
Mad Dogs 100
The Heartbreak Kid 85
nWo 79
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Nigerian Yaks
Team Haas

nWo Wulfpack
Turbo

Madcow Blueballers

74
74
61
55
51
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